



BILL TO: ASSOCIATED LOGISTICS GROUP 2550 UNIVERSITY AVE W STE 224-N SAINT PAUL, MN 55114

INVOICE DATE: 12/03/2024 INVOICE #: B67690 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 01/03/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
12/02/2024		145 Uptown Lane, Cleveland, TN 37311 - 902 SE Shurfine Dr, Ankeny, IA 50021, USA			
		Freight Income	1	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00

TOTAL	
\$1,300.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092



Please email your carrier invoice to:

AP@associatedlogistics.com

Dispatcher: Work Phone: Mailing Address 2550 University Ave W, STE 224-Ν Saint Paul. MN 55114 Phone: (877) 744-7254 Fax: (651) 340-6916

Dispatch Information

Carrier Information RIKI TRANSPORTATION INC Phone: (708) 303-5150 Fax: Contact: andy@rtbrz.com MC #: 86875 DOT #: 3119062

Shipper Information

Load: 64954116

Newly Wed Foods 145 Lupton Lane Cleveland, TN 37311 Phone: (423) 476-8019 Fax: n/a Contact: Derick Brown Email: Notes:

Pickup #: N/A Ship Date: 12/2/2024 Ready: 11:00 AM Close: 11:00 AM Delivery Window: 12/3/2024 12:00 PM - 12/3/2024 12:00 PM

Consignee Information Mrs. Clark's Foods 902 SE Shurfine Drive Ankeny, IA 50021 Phone: (515) 299-6400 Fax: n/a Contact: Kathy Email: Notes: PO#150589

BOL #: Shipper No: 272715 PO Ref: PO0007532 Pro No: N/A Equipment: Van			3RD PARTY BILL FREI Associated Logi 2550 University Ave Saint Paul, M	stics Group W , STE 224-N
Shipping Units	HM*	Kinds of Packaging, Description of Articles Special Marks and Exceptions	WEIGHT	
26 Pallets		Combread	29000.00 LB	
26 pallet(s)			Linear Feet: 53.00	Miles: 822.35
Released Value: 1000	000.00 (3.	45 per pound)	Total Weight: 29000.00	

* HM indicates Hazardous Material

Carrier Charges: Shipping Charges \$1300.00 **Additional Notes:**

Shipper is 24 hours M-F Reefer trailer is okay

Total: \$1300.00 Payable in USD

PLEASE SEND YOUR CARRIER INVOICE TO AP@ASSOCIATEDLOGISTICS.COM *ALL LOADS MUST BE TRACKED WITH TRUCKERTOOLS UNLESS AUTHORIZATION FOR

EXCLUSION IS GRANTED*

Exerclusion is compared as the compared as the compared of the compar

Date:

brought in the contra in the local jurisdiction of Associated Logistics Group's location. Other conditions for supplemental insurance: Excluding electrical and mechanical derangement unless caused by an insured peril Excluding damage due to rust, oxidation and discoloration, bruising and denting unless due to an insured peril.

Excluding damage due to unprotected or unpacked goods. Subject to institute replacement clause. Printed on Monday, December 2, 2024

Luke Miche

Accepted: Load #: 64954116

Consignor shall sign the following statement. The curric will not make devery of this abipment without/payment of treght and all other lawful charges <u>Annoved NewlyWedStoods</u> , Inc. (Signature of Consigner)	SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: ***Do not ship with Hazmat. Driver verified plece count and pallet and product condition*** yes [] drop[] ***Do not ship with Hazmat. Driver verified plece count and pallet and product condition*** yes [] drop[] ***Do not ship with Hazmat. Date: /2-2- Shipper / Carrier Signature:	SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:
Subject to Section 7 of conditions of applicable bill of lading, if this shipment is to be delivered to the constance without recourse on the constancy, the	"This is to certify that the above names articles are properly classified, described, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation, according to the applicable regulations of the Department of Transporation."	is to certify that the above names articles are the in proper condition for transportation, acco
Total Pieces Shipped: 3120	next conform to the specifications set forth in the box maker's Certification thereon, and all other ight Classification.	The fiber boxes used for this shipment conform to the unements of the Consolidated Freight Classification.
Pallet(s) WGT Included in Gross Weight	** the shipment moves between two ports by a carrier by water, the law requires that the bit of lading shall state whether it is carriers or shippers weight. NOTE - When the tate is dependent or value, shippers are required to state specifically in entring the append or declared value of the property. The append or declared value of the property os hereby specifically stated by the shipper to be of exceeding part The append or declared value of the property os hereby specifically stated by the shipper to be of exceeding part	he shipment moves between two ports by a ci TE - Where the rate is dependent on value, sh acreed or declared value of the property os h
Customer Service. **** ent of a shortage. ***** 28080 23400	***** Consignee must record damages on receiving document, or report within 24 hours of receipt to Customer Service. ***** Also, please include photos of any damages and photos of every skid in your shipment in the event of a shortage. ***** Mumber of Pallets: IN OUT 26 NET 26	Consignee must reco Consignee include Total Number of Pallets:
	Jelk	
1560	PALLETS, WOOD 4-WAY 150400-9 70	26 I23305 P
26520 23400	EDIBLE FLOUR, NOI 073150-4 55	3120 A85368 E
*Weight (Sub. To Cor.) NET WGT.	type of Package, Description of Articles, Special Marks, and Exceptions NMFC# Class	
If charge Terms If charges are to be prepaid, write or stamp true. <u>2</u> <u>COLLECT</u>	Ship From ER RD 021 JD 187 INDUSTRIAL LANE SW CLEVELAND, TN. 37311	CUSTR: 2130 SE HULZIER RD 28811 ANKENY, IA 50021
Tiend as included below, which a side annier crany to its usual place of delivery at said openy over all or own power of said troub the summaries, or (2) or her policitable motor is shipment, or (2) or her policitable motor which governs the transporation	(i) e)	as ord of anite being understood throughout settination, if on its route obtaining to oblight or estimation, and as route party and any line of constitution and as rough and the set of the official agreement of contract through this a nin anite risk agreement or contract this is a nin anite hearby conflies that he is familia Shipper hearby conflies that he is familia this shipment and the said terms and con-
IN: 10:41 OUT: 12:19	CLE272715 Deliver By: 12/02/24 PO0007532 BREADING DIVISION	Customer P.O.#: P
	Carrier Name: CUST P/U Trailer Number: 22718 SCAC Code: RECEVE avalent to the common carrier rate agreement or the contract between the shipper and the carrier effect on the date of the shipment. RECEVE, avalent to the common carrier rate agreement or the contract between the shipper and the carrier effect on the date of the shipment. ATTN: CONSIGNEE MUST REMOVE SEAL, FROM TRUCKLOADS, LTL TRAILERS MUST BE PADLOCKED. Seal Number(s): NWF 046749	Carrier Name: CUST P/U Trailer Number: 22718 SCAC Code: RECEVE subject to the common carrier rate agreement RECEVE subject to the common carrier rate agreement ATTN: CONSIGNEE MUST REMOVE SE Seal Number(s): NWF 046749
Order#: CLE272715 Page: 1 of 1 Date: 12/02/2024 Time: 12:19	Sicoss Straight Bill Of Lading-Short Form ORIGINAL-NOT-NEGOTIABLE	

	ULY WEI	DS'rexes new taxim		Bill Of Lading-Si SINAL NOT NEGOTIAB		Page 16	109/2024
Carrier Name Trailer Numbe SCAC Code: MECEIVE, subject to if	r: 22718 he common carrier rat	s agreement or the co	ntraci batwara ing shippi	or and the cerner effort on the date of th			
Seal Number(s): NWF 04		M TRUCKLOADS	3, LTL TRAILERS MUST BE P	ADLOGKED,		
Newlywedsfo Customer P.C		GLE272715 PO0007532 BREADING E	Deliver By	; 12/02/24			N 1641 XXI 1219
destination, it on its i destination, it on its i to destination, and a Domestic Straight B carrier rate agreem Shipper hearby	ng understanded through (oute otherwise to delin is to each party at any all of Lading set forth (1 ent or contract if this is a certifies that he is for	ver to another carrier or time interested in er or i) in Official Socihern, y a motor carrier stipme millar with all the term	anding any person or corru- tille route to solid destinat any of sold property. That Vestern and Ninois Fragri- nt as and conditions of the	tion of contents of package unknown; man cratters in accession of this property under then. It is mutually agreed, us to each carn every service to be performed here under it Glassification in affect on the date here said Bill of Lading, set forth in the rate oper and accepted for himself and his as	ir this sendinist) ingraws to ou at of all or any of early proper strait we undered to all of the , if this is real or tail water of auroparts of constrait water	trey tocolor concert primers of due new victor oth ear oney position o concerns and consolitions of it aperialist, ear big as true apositio	nomey ne kansi 14 ganii Honis 16 (Turturio) 18118 (Turduri
Ship To Cust# 28811		KS FOODS JLZIER RD	JB	Ship From Newlywedsfoods, LLC. 187 INDUSTRIAL LANE S CLEVELAND, TN. 37311		H songan ura ta ha pi	<mark>inarga Tarma</mark> upud, nika ta shariyi tara CK (ECT
Number o Packages 3120		Package, Descr Icial Marks, an EDIBLE FLO		s, NMFG# 073150-4	Frt Glass 55	" Weight (Sub, To Cor 26520) NET WGT.
	1.4464.65.65.65.65	EDIDPE LEO	CIPT DAPA	0701004	0.07.127.0		
26	123305	PALLETS, W		150400-9	70	1560	
	123305	PALLETS, W	OOD 4-WAY	150400-9	70	2 pp	
••••• Con	I23305	PALLETS, W	OOD 4-WAY	150400-9	The second secon	Customer Service.	
**** Con **** Also otal Number of the shipment moves b TE - Where the rate is	123305 signee must re o, please includ f Pallets:	PALLETS, W	OOD 4-WAY	150400-9	To the second se	Customer Service. 28080 Pallet(s) W	23400 GT Included
**** Con **** Also otal Number of the shipment moves bits agreed or declared vo The fiber boxes used fi	123305 algnee must re b, please includ f Pallets: elween two ports by a dependent on value, alue of the property on or this shipment confi	PALLETS, W	OOD 4-WAY	150400-9	76	Customer Service. ant of a shortage. 28080 Pallet(s) W in Grou	23400 GT Included ss Weight
***** Con ***** Also otal Number of the shipment moves b TE. Where the rate is agreed or declared viz The liber boxes used h drements of the Conso as to certify that the a	123305 algnee must re b, please includ f Pallets: elween two ports by a dependent on value, alue of the propenty or or this shipment confo bildated Freight Class bove names articles	PALLETS, W	OOD 4-WAY	150400-9	76	Customer Service. ent of a shortage. 28080 Pallet(s) W in Grow Total Pieces 1	23400 GT Included